CITY OF PLANO

RFB

Bid No. 2024-0151-B

Building No. 30 Animal Shelter 2023 Renovations
Project No. FAC-F-7618

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, January 18, 2024 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1344

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 4

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 6

Vendor:

Native Consolidated Management LLC DBA Native
Construction

Tegrity Contractors Inc.

Falkenberg Construction Co., Inc.
P3 Builds (P3 Partners, LLC)
ICGM Group LLC (ICGM Group)

Patriot Development and Construction

Recommended Vendor:

Native Consolidated Management LLC DBA Native
Construction

Zuth Escalera

Ruth Escalera, Senior Buyer

Total Bid

$509,844.00

$527,777.00
$536,261.00
$597,420.00
$604,550.00
$667,340.67

$509,844.00

2/5/2024

Date



