CITY OF PLANO

RFB

Bid No. 2024-0151-B

Building No. 30 Animal Shelter 2023 Renovations Project No. FAC-F-7618

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, January 18, 2024 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1344

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 4

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 6

Vendor:	Total Bid
Native Consolidated Management LLC DBA Native Construction	\$509,844.00
Tegrity Contractors Inc.	\$527,777.00
Falkenberg Construction Co., Inc.	\$536,261.00
P3 Builds (P3 Partners, LLC)	\$597,420.00
ICGM Group LLC (ICGM Group)	\$604,550.00
Patriot Development and Construction	\$667,340.67

Recommended Vendor:

Native Consolidated Management LLC DBA Native

Construction \$509,844.00

Ruth Escalera	2/5/2024
Ruth Escalera, Senior Buyer	Date